RTX A/S

RTX A/S

ISIN: DKO0010267129

Overview

2024/07/29 17:20:00

Price
81.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.25% (0.20)

DK0010267129
RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Telecommunications

Stock
92 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

81.00 DKK (151)
81.80 DKK (795)
81.80 DKK
81.80 DKK
80.60 DKK
80.80 DKK
81.4966 DKK
3,071
250,276.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010267129&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6409b46ae97c1e7688a3d8fb0a3c9ed233fec3a2d674de7262bc8d32ce6486&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1301a49d40a8e72b&time=1722385273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d3a5c35c65875f9662458ca8027549212d6b3d574ba381b15fb8bfd146e0b72&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bd4c4fb376243fcb&time=1722385273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05be5426b6b85e9af189f4e9f39174989c1f063dc7a6804c075cfd353099b84&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ceb1b26ae0d463e11&time=1722385273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68b48cb4adc5f105cb62ccb3a0b91d7441e6de08de9b0805e5482fc34e902995&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1203b9f812d825e68&time=1722385273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25186846d047cefb7ab4916bd2b2cd5a28aa49ede83896657752a87dc33b4898&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d7e8954ec76cea4e&time=1722385273&tool=RSC

RTX A/S

Details

2024/07/29 17:20:00

Price
81.00 DKK

Difference

(] 0.25% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010267129

RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK
Telecommunications
Stock

92 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 80.96 DKK (4,346

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
82.85 DKK (18,550)
93.41 DKK (12,156)
87.63 DKK (12,724)
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30)
67.00 DKK (2024/07/01)
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30)
67.00 DKK (2023/11/14)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.00 DKK (151)
Ask (Ask size) 81.80 DKK (795)
Open 81.80 DKK
High 81.80 DKK
Low 80.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 80.80 DKK
VWAP 81.4966 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,071
Trading volume 250,276.00
Number of trades 85
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.50% -21.74% -49.75%
Perf (abs.) +1.20 -22.50 -80.20
Beta 0.06 0.09 0.29
Volatility 55.62 46.14 39.68

ERSTE

Group

All listings for RTX A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 10.70 EUR 0.00 2

29
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 81.00 DKK 0.25 35
Copenhagen 29
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 10.75 EUR 0.00 1

29
London Stock 2023/11/  12:09 74.80 DKK 0.05 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:33 10.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191733

RTX A/S

29

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 10.70 EUR 0.00 5
29
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225918

RTX A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RT3 |

WIRELESS WISDOM

Contact Details
RTX A/S

Stroemmen 6 9400 Noerresundby
Telefon: 45 9632 2300

Fax: 45 9632 2310

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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